[muRata]
Search Engine >Catalog: LQH43MN152J01L
Coils/Inductors/Transfomers > Coils(SMD) > for General Use Wire Wound Type
PDF Download
'Data Sheet' contains Dimensions, Rated Value and Packaging.
This part is obsolete that we do not accept order.
Please consult with us for details.
Specification
Status OBSL(Orders are not accepted)
Global Part Number LQH43MN152J01L
Previous Part Number LQH4N152J04
Inductance 1500µH
Tolerance ±5%
Test Frequency 1kHz
Rated Current 40mA
Max. of DC resistance 37.0ohm
Avg. of DC resistance
Q (min.) 40
Test Frequency 252kHz
Self Resonance Frequency
(min.)
1.6MHz
Min. of Operating Temp. -25°C
Max. of Operating Temp. +85°C
Length 4.5mm
Width 3.2mm
Thickness 2.6mm
Case Size 1812
Weight (Typ.) 0.12g
Last Time Buy March 2005
Alternatives LQH43MN152J03L
Minimum Quantity
180mm Paper Tape
Details
●      Part Numbering
●      Appearance
●      Dimensions
●      Q-f_Characteristics(Typ.)
●      L-I_Characteristics(Typ.)
●      Features
●      Notice(Soldering_and_Mounting)
●      Packaging
●      Notice_(storage_and_operating_condition)
●      Notice_(handling)
[muRata]
180mm Plastic Tape 500
330mm Paper Tape
330mm Plastic Tape
Bulk Case
Bulk(Bag)
Ammo Pack
320Reel
Magazine
Box
Product specifications in this catalog are as of July 2005.
| Site Map | History | Terms of use | Privacy Policy |